
Отопительная мощность 
климатических панелей

Охлаждающая мощность 
климатических панелей

Мощность охлаждения, Вт

Δ °C 600×600 600×1200 600×1800 600×2400

ΔT=

5 23 42 63 84

6 27 53 79 105

7 32 63 95 126

8 37 74 111 148

9 43 85 128 171

10 49 97 145 194

11 55 109 163 217

12 61 121 181 241

13 68 133 199 266

15 79 158 237 316

Мощность отопления, Вт

Δ °C 600×600 600×1200 600×1800 600×2400

ΔT=+

15 93 140 212 284

16 100 151 228 306

17 107 162 245 328

18 114 173 261 350

19 122 184 278 373

20 129 195 295 396

21 136 206 312 419

22 144 217 329 442

23 152 229 347 465

24 159 240 364 488

25 167 252 382 512

26 175 264 399 536

27 182 275 417 560

28 190 287 435 584

29 198 299 453 608

30 206 311 471 632

32 222 335 508 681

34 238 359 544 730

36 254 384 581 780

38 271 409 619 830

40 287 434 657 881

41 295 446 676 906

42 304 459 695 932

43 312 471 714 957

44 321 484 733 983

45 329 497 752 1009

46 337 509 771 1035

47 346 522 791 1061

48 354 535 810 1087

49 363 548 830 1113

50 372 561 849 1139
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